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Simplified reading and comprehension Unit 4

Answer key

Comprehension 1

1
2

10
11

12

13
14

15

World War Il

i) beds

ii) basic medical supplies

iii) drugs (and antibiotics)

C

i) Itis extremely resistant.

ii) It mutates quickly/adapts to changing host environments.

to reach a point where it is impossible to make progress (any reasonable answer)
4

1

3

2

his mobile clinic/the (urban) slums

Looking after patients (in the hospital)

Studying the Black Flu (virus)

Dr (Zachary) Jones

C

gravity

Dr Jones is pointing out the possibility of finding a cure outside the hospital./Dr Jones
wants Dr Draxler to see value in his work. (any reasonable answer)

the lives of infected people (in the slums)/people in the slums/finding a cure in the slums

(any reasonable answer)

B

i) v iii) hundred
ii) mutates iv) cure

(i) infected (iii) pandemic
(ii) resistant (iv) projections
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